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Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification
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Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

Dos. 
Bib 

124

265
13

1541
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4
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165
1713
1261
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14415
9110
867
1225
1253
951
83
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13515
310

7

5

3

1

Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

km 38.7 - Cote du Point B 27

20KEIZER Martijn
15GARATE Juan Manuel
13TARRIDE Grégoire
13

km 46 - Cote de Viry 10

10KRUIJSWIJK Steven
8KEIZER Martijn
7LAVIEU Antoine
6WEGMANN Fabian
5

km 79.2 - Cote de Giron 5

5KRUIJSWIJK Steven
3LAVIEU Antoine
3WEGMANN Fabian
3BONNAFOND Guillaume
1BARDET Romain
1CHEVRIER Clément
1

km 114.8 - Col de Menthiere 1

1ELISSONDE Kenny
1PINOT Thibault

TSCHOPP Johann

REICHENBACH Sébastien

SLAGTER Tom Jelte

GADRET John

Equipe 
Team 

N° licence UCI 
UCI Code 

KRUIJSWIJK Steven

LINDEMAN BertjanNED
ELISSONDE KennyESP
LAVIEU AntoineFRA
BRANDLE Matthias

PINOT Thibault

KEIZER MartijnNED
WEGMANN FabianNED
ATAPUMA HURTADO DarwinFRA
SLAGTER Tom JelteGER
REICHENBACH Sébastien

BONNAFOND Guillaume

PATOUX CyrilleNED
BARDET RomainFRA
GUERIN AlexisGER
GARATE Juan ManuelFRA
SANCHEZ GIL Luis LeonFRA
GADRET JohnFRA
CHEVRIER Clément

TARRIDE Grégoire

TRONET StevenFRA
MOUREY FrancisFRA

SUI

SUI

NED

FRA

Pts Equipe 
Team 

NED19870607

NED19890616
VCD

FRA19910722
BEL

FRA19900928
LPM

AUT19891207

FRA19900529

NED19880325
BEL

GER19800620
VCD

COL19880115
LPM

NED19890701
GRS

SUI19890528

FRA19870623

FRA19850520BEL
FRA19901109

LPM
FRA19920606

GRS
ESP19760424

ALM
ESP19831124

ALM
FRA19790422

FRA
FRA19920629

FRA19910710

FRA19861014
FDJ

FRA19801208
FDJ

IAM

IAM

BEL

ALM

Bon. Pts

BEL

VCD

FDJ

LPM

IAM

FDJ

VCD

GRS

COL

BEL

IAM

ALM

RLM

ALM

FRA

BEL

BEL

ALM

FRA

LPM

BIG

FDJ
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